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Ring Pool
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KATA ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 9 ΕΤΩΝ
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΕ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ-ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΩΝ 2023, Ολυμπιακό Αθλητικό Κέντρο Αθηνών Σπύρος Λούης Αίθουσα Γιώργος Κασιμάτης Κηφισίας 37, Αθήνα 151 23,...

Final

ΒΥΤΙΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (167-ΞΜ41)

ΜΠΕΝΕΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (506-ΦΥ17)

ΦΙΛΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (145-ΞΞ87)

ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (212-ΞΟ53)

ΖΑΡΜΠΑΦΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (094-ΝΠ24)

ΛΙΑΓΚΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (206-ΞΡ64)

ΜΠΑΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ (150-ΝΤ05)

ΓΚΟΛΟΒΚΟ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (537-ΧΑ62)

ΜΟΥΡΚΟΥΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (509-ΦΨ39)

ΠΙΤΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (538-ΧΑ16)

ΖΑΧΑΡΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (488-ΦΣ64)

ΜΠΙΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (374-ΟΓ86)

ΚΟΥΝΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ (536-ΧΑ48)

ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ (544-ΧΓ64)

ΜΕΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ (562-ΦΥ74)

ΝΤΕΡΒΙΝΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ (448-ΦΞ50)

ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ (473-ΦΡ53)

ΠΑΠΑΓΙΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (036-ΞΕ23)

ΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (474-ΦΩ81)

ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ[1] (476-ΦΣ41)

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ (556-ΧΗ17)

ΠΕΤΡΟΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ (135-ΞΜ85)

ΜΗΤΣΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ (497-ΦΦ18)

ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (296-ΟΝ77)

ΜΠΟΛΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (211-ΞΠ56)

ΣΚΡΕΚΑΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ (371-ΦΝ68)

ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ[1] (532-ΧΑ15)

ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ (145-ΞΞ87)

ΚΑΡΑΒΟΚΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (167-ΞΜ41)

ΓΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (506-ΦΥ17)
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KUMITE ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 9 ΕΤΩΝ -35KG
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΕ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ-ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΩΝ 2023, Ολυμπιακό Αθλητικό Κέντρο Αθηνών Σπύρος Λούης Αίθουσα Γιώργος Κασιμάτης Κηφισίας 37, Αθήνα 151 23,...

Final

ΜΗΛΙΔΩΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ (478-ΦΝ35)

ΓΙΑΝΝΙΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ (045-ΞΖ10)

ΝΙΚΗΤΕΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ (496-ΦΤ22)

ΠΛΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ[1] (490-ΦΤ29)

ΠΑΠΑΓΙΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (036-ΞΕ23)

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ (540-ΧΔ55)

ΤΣΕΡΡΙΚΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (520-ΦΨ12)

ΚΟΥΝΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ (536-ΧΑ48)

ΖΑΧΑΡΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (488-ΦΣ64)

ΒΑΝΑΣΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (553-ΧΜ14)

ΦΑΦΑΛΙΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ (119-ΞΚ92)

ΜΗΤΣΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ (497-ΦΦ18)

ΛΙΑΓΚΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (206-ΞΡ64)

ΧΑΤΖΗΚΟΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ (463-ΦΡ23)

ΤΣΙΜΠΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (179-ΞΙ75)

ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΝΟΟΣ (004-ΞΘ65)

ΓΚΙΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (473-ΦΡ53)

ΚΑΖΑΚΕΑΣ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (559-ΧΕ69)

ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ (544-ΧΓ64)

ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (296-ΟΝ77)

ΡΕΠΠΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ (035-ΞΑ91)

ΜΠΕΝΕΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (506-ΦΥ17)

ΜΑΓΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (496-ΦΤ22)

ΧΑΡΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ (478-ΦΝ35)

ΜΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ (490-ΦΤ29)

ΚΥΨΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΤΩΝ (036-ΞΕ23)

ΜΠΑΣΤΟΥΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (045-ΞΖ10)

[Original]


